B
1
3
1
-1
 • 4
/2
0

A1 Long Pattern
C
HOW TO ORDER JAMESBURY SUPERVISORY COCKS
The Supervisory Cock figure designation is made up of
numbers and letters that describe all features of the
available variations of the cock. Coding is as follows:
Note: When ordering 1/2" (DN 15) Series 4000 valves always use the style codes shown above for standard port types even
though this size is Full Port design.
Example: A 1-1/2" (DN 40) Supervisory Cock in Series 4000 standard port screwed end design in carbon steel with 316
stainless steel trim, with two supervisory double pole double throw limit switches, Xtreme seats and ANSI rating has the
designation Figure 1051-57E3XB.
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 7 E 3 X B
* Available in flanged design only
** 3" (DN 80) & larger 7000 Series only
†† Use only for 4000 Series
1 Size 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
inches 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 3* 4* 6*
DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 80 100 150
2 Body Style
2 Series 7150 ANSI class 150 flanged 1/2"-6" (DN 15-150)
E Eliminator 1/2"-2" (DN 15-20)
7 Series 4000 std. port screwed end 1/2"-2" (DN 15-50)
8 Series 4000 full port screwed end 1/2"-1 1/2" (DN 15-40)
9 Series 4000 std. port socket weld 1/2"-2" (DN 15-50)
0 Series 4000 full port socket weld 1/2"-1 1/2" (DN 15-40)
C Type 730S ANSI Class 300 flanged 1/2"-4" (DN 15-100)
D Type 7300 ANSI Class 300 flanged 1/2"-4" (DN 15-100)
3 Body Trim Materials
D 316 Stainless steel
E Carbon steel with 316 stainless trim
F Carbon steel with 316 stainless steel ball & 17-4 PH stem
G 316 Stainless steel body & ball with 17-4 PH stem
4 Switch Arrangement
1 SPDT-2 supervisory QX2VB02SDM
2 SPDT-1 supervisory, 1 free, QX2VB02SDM
3 DPDT-2 supervisory, QX14B02SDM
4 DPDT-1 supervisory, 1 free, QX14B02SDM
6 SPDT-1 supervisory, 1 free, hermetically sealed QX2HB02SDM
7 SPDT-2 supervisory hermetically sealed QX2HB02SDM
5 Seat Material
T PTFE **
X Xtreme
R Delrin ††
6 Special Service
S Standard - CWP rated 4000 series or Eliminator
B ANSI 4000 Series or Eliminator
Subject to change without prior notice.
Metso Automation Inc.